

Pachet alimente de baza

I.D.: 63128083

Data publicarii	15.11.21	Coduri CPV	15000000-8
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 2.501,78 RON - 2.501,78 RON

Descriere: 1 FASOLE GALB.720ML BAX 1.000 69.9900 69.99 2 CREMA TON BAX 2.000 99.0000 198.00 3 FULGI PORUMB B 16.000 4.9900 79.84 4 CEREALE COCO BALLS B 12.000 9.9000 118.80 5 FAINA (10) BAX 1.000 49.0000 49.00 6 ZAHAR (10) BAX 1.000 56.0000 56.00 7 ULEI 1 L BAX 1.000 88.0000 88.00 8 PATEU BUCEGI BAX 2.000 46.0000 92.00 9 CEAI DE MENTA B 12.000 4.5000 54.00 10 BISCUITI CU TARATA B 1.000 24.0000 24.00 11 NAP JOE CACAO 40GR BAX 8.000 36.0000 288.00 12 APA MIN PLATA B 60.000 3.6000 216.00 13 APA MIN TUSNAD B 60.000 3.6000 216.00 14 PASTE ATA B 5.000 6.9900 34.95 15 FASOLE BOB B 3.000 22.9900 68.97 16 EUGENIA B 120.000 1.0000 120.00 17 OREZ CLASSIC BUC 9.000 10.9900 98.91 18 CASTRAVETI IN OTET B 12.000 8.9900 107.88 19 CONCENTRAT DE LAMAIE B 6.000 7.9900 47.94 20 COMPOT DE VISINE B 8.000 11.9900 95.92 21 MAZARE VERDE B 32.000 8.9900 287.68 22 PASTE CUS CUS B 10.000 8.9900 89.90
